
Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Floor Exercises

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 133 DOĞ ALTANAN 4,300TUR 8,600 12,9000,000

1 131 OKAYA ĞUZ KAĞAN TUR 4,100 8,800 12,9000,000

3 107 MICHAELDUNEV 4,600BUL 7,950 12,5500,000

4 115 DOMINIKKIS 3,700HUN 8,600 12,3000,000

4 120 NORBERT MIHAIMARCU ROU 4,600 7,700 12,3000,000

6 105 NASKOMIKOV 4,200BUL 8,050 12,1500,100

7 127 JUREPODOBNIK 3,600SLO 8,450 12,0500,000

8 108 GABRIJELSOLAR 3,400CRO 8,050 10,8500,600
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI ROU 4,500 8,400 0,000 12,900

2 121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO ROU 4,200 8,100 0,000 12,300

3 115 KIS DOMINIK HUN 3,800 8,350 0,000 12,150

4 106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM BUL 4,800 7,150 0,000 11,950

5 132 YILMAZ ÇAĞRI TUR 3,500 8,300 0,000 11,800

6 102 NAKOV NIKALAS BUL 3,300 8,100 0,000 11,400

7 129 ÇİMEN BAHADIR TUR 3,200 7,850 0,000 11,050

8 114 LUKACS GABOR HUN 3,600 6,100 0,000 9,700
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Finals - Rings

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 133 DOĞ ALTANAN 4,200TUR 8,850 13,0500,000

2 134 VOLKAN ARDAHAMARAT TUR 4,100 8,900 13,0000,000

3 121 DAVID ANTONIOPUICEA ROU 3,900 8,700 12,6000,000

3 116 ISTVANMENTOVAI 4,000HUN 8,600 12,6000,000

5 106 MAKSIMKAZANDZHIEV 3,900BUL 8,150 12,0500,000

6 127 JUREPODOBNIK 3,700SLO 8,100 11,8000,000

6 120 NORBERT MIHAIMARCU ROU 4,100 7,700 11,8000,000

8 122 ŠTROS TIN 3,900SLO 7,550 11,4500,000
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Vault - Finals

Rank BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 212 HONTIC MIRNA CRO 8.750
8.900

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.725

II 12.500

2 239 KARADEMİR ATİYE BERRA TUR 8.600
8.900

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.800
12.650

II 12.500

3 227 MIHAESCU ANAMARIA ROU 8.750
8.600

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.575

II 12.200

4 230 VISOVAN BIANCA GABRIELA ROU 9.000
8.700

3.600
3.600

0.000
0.000

I 12.600
12.450

II 12.300

5 213 PRPIC MILA CRO 8.150
8.900

4.200
3.400

0.300
0.000

I 12.050
12.175

II 12.300

6 236 STEFANOVIC TARA SRB 8.600
8.600

3.600
3.400

0.000
0.000

I 12.200
12.100

II 12.000

7 214 BALZSAY REUBL HANNA HUN 8.750
8.700

3.400
3.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.150
12.025

II 11.900

8 233 LUBINIC LUANA SLO 8.650
8.600

3.400
3.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.050
11.925

II 11.800
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

WAG
Finals - Balance Beam

SurnameBib NoRank Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 213 PRPIC MILA 4,900CRO 7,400 12,3000,000

2 215 MIRAHURKECZ 3,700HUN 7,500 11,2000,000

2 207 NIKOLSOKOLOVA 4,400BUL 6,800 11,2000,000

4 243 GÜLEN GÜLCENAZ 3,600TUR 7,350 10,9500,000

5 214 HANNABALZSAY REUBL 4,600HUN 6,150 10,7500,000

6 226 ALESSIA MIHAELAVOLOSTIUC 4,400ROU 6,100 10,5000,000

7 227 ANAMARIAMIHAESCU 4,600ROU 5,800 10,4000,000

8 211 PUGHEL ANI 4,500CRO 5,850 10,3500,000
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